
Rune Harkestad In MUC already, early bus Apartment  #22
Augustina Harper In MUC already, early bus Apartment  #22
Ed Kimm In MUC already, early bus Zum
Nick Baic In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Anne Baic In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
John Gravlin In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Tracy Gravlin In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Mark Stormzand In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Kristi Stormzand In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Craig Hughes In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Amy Hughes In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Roger Squier In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Ivanka Baic Berkshire In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Tom Wood In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Bobbi Wood In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Milan Baic In MUC already, early bus Alpenpark
Michael Powell 7:10am from Charlotte (AA) Apartment  #10
Schawna Thoma 7:10am from Charlotte (AA) Apartment  #10
Bernadette O’Brien 7:10am from Newark (UA 30) Zum
Kevin Walter 7:40am arrival from WashDC UA 106 Zum
Ellie Walter 7:40am arrival from WashDC UA 106 Zum
Chris Dorion 7:40am arrival from WashDC UA 106 Alpenpark
Gretchen Lindgren 8:45am from ORD (UA 952) Zum
Connie Meek 8:45am from ORD (UA 952) Alpenpark
Eric Swanson 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Zum
Grace Humiston 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Zum
Stephen Swanson 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Zum
David Ras mussen 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Barry Makarewicz 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Laura Howat 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Kelly Allison 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Muffy Ritz 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Carol Stevens 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Ann Scales 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Charley French 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Tom Sutter 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Marnie Sutter 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Tom Pomeroy 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Alpenpark
Colleen Johnson In MUC already, OK with middle bus Zum
Dave Burt In MUC already, OK with middle bus Zum
Stuart Challender In MUC already, OK with middle bus Zum
Ita Killeen In MUC already, OK with middle bus Zum
Mike Ivie In MUC already, OK with middle bus Alpenpark
Pat Ivie In MUC already, OK with middle bus Alpenpark
Mary McKelvey 9:00am from ATL (DL 130) Zum Maybe moving to Bus #1
Audrae Coury 9:10am arrival from AMS Zum
Bob Gray 9:25am from BOS (UA 8903 Luft 425) Alpenpark
John Brodhead 9:25am from BOS (UA 8903 Luft 425) Alpenpark
Gina Campoli 9:25am from BOS (UA 8903 Luft 425) Alpenpark
Trina Hosmer 9:25am from BOS (UA 8903) Zum
David Hosmer 9:25am from BOS (UA 8903) Zum
Odd Osland 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Daniel Nolan 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Jennifer Nolan 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Steve Smigiel 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum



Diane Smigiel 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Stephen Smigiel 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Eric Parrott 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Zum
Stacey Galinat 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Alpenpark
Kim Barrette 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Independent
Phil Mahoney 9:35am from ORD (UA 953) Independent
Jeff May 9:45am from Houston (UA 102) Zum
Ramona May 9:45am from Houston (UA 102) Zum
Bruce Culbertson 9:50am from SFO (UA 194) Zum
Frank Sarnquist 9:50am from SFO (UA 194) Zum
Loreli Trippel 9:50am from SFO (UA 194) Zum
DD Roberts 9:50am from SFO (UA 194) Zum
Dorlee Kingen 10:00am from DEN (UA 481) Alpenpark
Lin Denham 10:00am from DEN (UA 481) Alpenpark
Lowell McCoy 10:00am from DEN (UA 9458) Apartment  #12
Bonnie McCoy 10:00am from DEN (UA 9458) Apartment  #12
Lindsey Bengtson In MUC already, Bob Gray bus Alpenpark
Elizabeth Calkins In MUC already, Bob Gray bus Alpenpark
Christian Byar In MUC already, OK with middle bus Apartment #18
Diana Byar In MUC already, OK with middle bus Apartment #18
Richard (Tiger) Demers In MUC already, OK with middle bus Alpenpark
Judy Demers In MUC already, OK with middle bus Alpenpark
Sara Cockrell In MUC already, OK with middle bus Alpenpark
Chris Puchner 12:05pm from KEF (ice 532) Independent
Mrs. Puchner 12:05pm from KEF (ice 532) Independent
Randy Bladel 12:05pm from KEF (Icelandair 532) Apartment  #30
Julie Bladel 12:05pm from KEF (Icelandair 532) Apartment  #30
Blase Burkhart 12:05pm from KEF (Icelandair 532) Zum
Brenda Burkhart 12:05pm from KEF (Icelandair 532) Zum
Cindy Decker 12:05pm from KEF (Icelandair 532) Alpenpark
Jan Guenther 12:55pm from ORD (Lufthansa 435) Zum
Cara Battles 12:55pm from ORD (Lufthansa 435) Zum
Victoria Shreve 12:55pm from ORD (Lufthansa 435) Zum
Douglas Will 1:10pm from LAX (UA/Lufthansa 8861) Independent
Jason Will 1:10pm from LAX (UA/Lufthansa 8861) Independent
Fred Longhart 1:35pm arrival from AMS DL 9361 Alpenpark
Marjory McClaren 1:35pm arrival from AMS DL 9361 Alpenpark
Emma Putnam 1:35pm from AMS (KLM 1795) Zum
Bert Pschunder 1:35pm from AMS (KLM 1795) Zum
Carolyn Tiernan 1:50pm from Oslo Alpenpark
Kenny Leader 2:00pm from London (LH 2473) Zum
Kris Leader 2:00pm from London (LH 2473) Zum
Wendell Bond 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Susan Bond 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
John Taylor 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Pat Taylor 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Mary Taylor 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Glenn Cain 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Sybil Praski 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Mike Meyer 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Zum
Hans Wurster 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Alpenpark
Mary Jane Wurster 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Alpenpark
Sharon Crawford 2:05pm from DEN (UA 760) Independent
Jan Buron OK with 3rd arrival bus Apartment 
JD Downing Load leader: 9:50am from SFO (UA 194) Alpenpark




























